
Recommended Retail Price

149 euro
Size

180 cm x 140 cm

Total weight

4 kg

COLORS

PINK LIME

BIG DOODLE

BLUE RED

SMALL FLORAL

ORANGE LIME

SMALL PERSIAN

LIME YELLOW

BIG PERSIAN

BLUE YELLOW

BIG FLORAL

LIME BLUE

SMALL DOODLE

THE NON-FLYING CARPET
Connectable carpet to any desirable size.

Available in twelve wonderfull prints.



NON-FLYING CARPET PRINTS

900.640.9

900.641.0

900.640.7

900.640.8

900.641.2

900.641.1

900.640.5

900.640.6

900.640.3

900.640.4

900.640.2

900.640.1

LIME

BIG DOODLE

SMALL FLORAL

SMALL PERSIAN

BIG PERSIAN BIG FLORAL

SMALL DOODLE

BLUE

PINK

LIME

YELLOW

ORANGE

RED

LIME

BLUE

YELLOW

LIME

BLUE

8 718164 885983

8 718164 885976

8 718164 886065

8 718164 886058

8 718164 886010

8 718164 886027

8 718164 886003

8 718164 885990

8 718164 886072

8 718164 886089

8 718164 886034

8 718164 886041

WASHING INSTRUCTIONS
Washing instructions Fatboy NON-FLYING CARPET
You can clean the carpet in various ways:
- Whipe clean with a moist cloth or water and soap;
- For domestic use only.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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The carpets are connectable floor coverings

in the same size as an original. They can either be placed 

per piece or connected by use of red Fatboy 

buttons positioned at the characteristic outlines of the 

carpet. 

Product USP’s

• Connectable to any desirable size with red buttons;

• Soft carpet with thick high quality foam layer of 10 mm;

• Vintage look;

• 6 Special prints;

• Anti slip backing;

• Sturdy but soft front fabric.

THE NON-FLYING CARPET


